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BREAKFAST | BEVERAGES

Coffee & Espresso

Single Double

House Coffee * 190 230
Espresso ¥ 190 230
Macchiato 200 240
Americano ¥ 200 250
Cappuccino * 250 300
Caffe Latte 270 320
Mocha 290 350
Peppermint Mocha 290 350
Malindi Macchiato 290 350
Caramel Macchiato 300 350
Vanilla Latte 310 350
Add Almond Milk or Soy milk 50

Add shot of espresso 110

Add flavored syrup 110

(Vanilla, caramel, hazelnut, mint & cinnamon)

Triple
260
260
270
290
340
340
390
390
390
390
390

Our coffee beans are hand-roasted fresh daily and are available to
take home in 250g, 375g or 500g packets. Buy any two packets of

coffee and get a free cup of Java House coffee!

Tea & Chocolate

Single Double

Regular / Masala Tea 190 240
Green / Herbal Tea 190 240
Malindi Chai Latte 290 340
Java Dawa v & * 240
Hot lemon & ginger with honey

Tea Pot 310
Green Tea Pot 310
Herbal Tea Pot 310
Peppermint, chamomile, raspberry, blackcurrant

Hot Chocolate 250 300

Iced Tea

Iced Tea | Iced Lemon & Ginger | Iced Herbal Tea
Iced Arnold Palmer (1/2 iced tea & 1/2 lemonade)

Iced Tea with Fresh Juice

Iced Coffee

Iced Coffee

Iced Latte | Iced Vanilla Latte

Iced Mocha

Iced Malindi Macchiato | Iced Caramel Macchiato

Freshly Squeezed Lemonades
Classic *
Strawberry Lemonade

Fresh Juices v
Minty Pineade
Pineapple | Orange | Mango | Passion

Healthier Options ¥ Vegetarian V Contains Nuts %

Triple
270
270

340

270
310
340

270
360
370
370

Small|Large
260|330
270|340

270(370
280[360

Contains Dairyﬁ

Soda & Water

Soda 160
Diet Soda 190
Mineral Water (Still) 500ml 180
Mineral Water (Still) 1000ml 270
Mineral Water (Sparkling) 500ml 200
Java Shakes 8

Our thick and delicious shakes are made using

our homemade gelato ice cream

Classic 470
Vanilla * | Chocolate | Mango | Strawberry

Gourmet 490
Choc Chip Cookie | Tropical Mix

Next Level Shakes 520
Salted Caramel | Double Espresso | Double Mocha
Super Smoothies

Yogurt Smoothies (New and Improved!)
Strawberry Splash Vanilla yogurt, strawberry 420
Banana Rama vanilla yogurt, banana 420
Mango Mania vanilla yogurt, mango 420
Tropical MiX Vanilla yogurt, mango, strawberry, banana 420
Pink Panther vanilia yogurt, strawberry, pawpaw, banana 420
Fruity Smoothies (Dairy Free)

Green Smoothie ¥ 420
Baby spinach, mango, pineapple, ginger, lemon juice,

banana, celery

Tropical Thunder Mango, passion, banana, pawpaw 420
Fruity Madness Slushy Blueberry, pineapple, banana 420
Health Kick

Fruit Salad v v 390
Fruit Salad with yogurt, honey and nuts®V % 500
Homemade Granola ¥ v & ¥ 8 270|530
with milk or yogurt and choice of honey

or strawberries

Sweet Tooth

Pancakes

Single fluffy homemade pancake 290
with butter & syrup

Classic 630
Three medium, fluffy homemade pancakes served

with butter & syrup

+ Served with your choice of bacon or 740
sausage and a small side of freshly-cut

fruit salad

Sumptuous Savoury

Breakfast Sandwiches

Choice of croissant, white or wholemeal bread

Egg & cheese 490
Egg & cheese with bacon or sausage 650
Breakfast Sandwich Combo 830

Choice of croissant, white or wholemeal bread

Egg and cheese sandwich with bacon
or sausage served with your choice of
chips, homefries and fruit salad

Contains Wheat Contains Eggs O No Milk & Honey &

*Java Loves! These drinks come highly recommended! Prices Include 16% VAT and 2% Catering Levy
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BREAKFAST | LUNCH & DINNER ||

Strawberries ¥ 150
Sausages (2)

SIDES
Guacamole 120 | Cheese 160
Toast 140 Bacon 310

Chapati (2) 170

All our bakery products are made fresh daily

Banana Bread *

Ginger Scone

Chocolate Chip Cookie
Brownie

Plain Croissant *

Assorted Muffins
Cinnamon Roll

Chocolate Croissant
Almond Croissant

Mini Plain Croissant Combo

Mini Plain Croissant + Any single hot beverage.
Offer available all day.

Eggs The Way You Like

Two eggs with toast *
with toast and your choice of
chips or homefries
with toast and bacon or sausage

Salads
Fresh & Fruity

310

400
500

700

Our fruit salad is prepared fresh daily using the best local fruits

Fruit Salad ¥ v
Fruit Salad with yogurt, honey and nuts®V %

Classic Salads

Choice of dressing includes vinaigrette,
creamy garlic or thousand island

Caesar Salad v
Caesar Salad with grilled chicken 8

Sandwiches

Choice of brown bread, white bread or baguette
Avocado, Cheese & Tomato ¥ V

BBQ Chicken Club

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato (BLT)
Chicken & Cheese ¥

Add steamed vegetables, garden salad, fruit salad
or chips to any of the above sandwiches

Wraps

Served with your choice of garden salad, fruit salad or chips

Halloumi & Avocado ¥V
California Chicken with spicy chicken

Healthier Options ¥ Vegetarian V Contains Nuts %

390
500

660
820

530
590
590
590

230

760
870

Contains Dairy@

Quick Bites
Savoury Snacks

Giant Samosa (beef or chicken) 250
Sausages (2) 310
Sausage Roll 400
Savoury Pies

Chicken Pie * 8 340
Steak Pie 350
Chips

Our chips are made from the finest Irish potatoes &
cooked in 100% sunflower oil

Chips spiced or regular V * 280
Chips Masala v 390
Mushroom Chips v 470
Chips & Sausage * 510
Loaded Fries 910
BBQ Chicken

Crispy fries with melted cheese & BBQ chicken
topped with avocado cream and salsa

Burgers 8

Beef New recipe
100% premium beef patty on our homemade brioche bun served with
your choice of steamed vegetables, garden salad, fruit salad or chips

Beef Burger * 820
Cheese Burger 880
Bacon Cheese Burger 970
Double-Double Burger double cheese, double beef 1,150
Chicken

Grilled Chicken Burger spiced or regular ¥ * 820

Veggie New recipe

Veggie Cheese Burger v 8 740
Desserts

Cakes

Black Forest Cake * 400
Chocolate Fudge Cake * 400
Carrot Cake * 400
Salted Caramel Cake 400

Gourmet Gelato Ice Cream
We make our own all-natural ice cream using

the finest dairy-fresh cream and milk

Double Dish | Triple Dish
Vanilla | Chocolate | Strawberry | Chocolate Chip Cookie |
Fior di Latte | Salted Caramel

330|430

Contains Wheat Contains Eggs O No Milk & Honey &

*Java Loves! These drinks come highly recommended! Prices Include 16% VAT and 2% Catering Levy
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