

BREAKFAST BEVERAGES

Coffee & Espresso

	Single	Double	Triple
House Coffee *	190	230	260
Espresso 🖔	190	230	260
Macchiato	200	240	270
Americano $m{\mathscr{Z}}$	200	250	290
Cappuccino *	250	300	340
Caffè Latte	270	320	340
Mocha	290	350	390
Peppermint Mocha	290	350	390
Malindi Macchiato	290	350	390
Caramel Macchiato	300	350	390
Vanilla Latte	310	350	390
Add Almond Milk or Soy milk	50		
Add shot of espresso	110		
Add flavored syrup	110		

(Vanilla, caramel, hazelnut, mint & cinnamon)



Our coffee beans are hand-roasted fresh daily and are available to take home in 250g, 375g or 500g packets. Buy any two packets of coffee and get a free cup of Java House coffee!

Tea & Chocolate

Single	Double	Triple
190	240	270
190	240	270
290	340	
	240	
	310	
	310	
	310	
rrant		
250	300	340
	190 190 290	190 240 190 240 290 340 240 310 310 310

Iced Tea

Iced Tea Iced Lemon & Ginger Iced Herbal Tea	270
Iced Arnold Palmer (1/2 iced tea & 1/2 lemonade)	310
Iced Tea with Fresh Juice	340

Iced Coffee

Iced Coffee	270
Iced Latte Iced Vanilla Latte	360
Iced Mocha	370
Iced Malindi Macchiato Iced Caramel Macchiato	370

Freshly Squeezed Lemonades	Small Large
Classic *	260 330
Strawberry Lemonade	270 340

Fresh Juices •

Minty Pineade	270 370
Pineapple Orange Mango Passion	280 360

Soda & Water

Soda	160
Diet Soda	190
Mineral Water (Still) 500ml	180
Mineral Water (Still) 1000ml	270
Mineral Water (Sparkling) 500ml	200

Java Shakes 🖔

Our thick and delicious shakes are made using our homemade gelato ice cream

Classic	470
Vanilla * Chocolate Mango Strawberry	
Gourmet	490
Choc Chip Cookie Tropical Mix	
Next Level Shakes	520
Salted Caramel Double Espresso Double Mod	cha

Super Smoothies

•	
Yogurt Smoothies (New and Improved!)	
Strawberry Splash Vanilla yogurt, strawberry	420
Banana Rama Vanilla yogurt, banana	420
Mango Mania Vanilla yogurt, mango	420
Tropical Mix Vanilla yogurt, mango, strawberry, banana	420

420

 $Pink\ Panther\ {\tt Vanilla\ yogurt,\ strawberry,\ pawpaw,\ banana}$

Fruity Smoothies (Dairy Free)

Baby spinach, mango, pineapple, ginger, lemon juice, banana, celery	420
Tropical Thunder Mango, passion, banana, pawpaw	420
Fruity Madness Slushy Blueberry, pineapple, banana	420

Health Kick

Fruit Salad ♥ ✓	390
Fruit Salad with yogurt, honey and nuts♥ 🗸 🖜	500
Homemade Granola ♥ ७ ७ 🖔 🖔 with milk or yogurt and choice of honey or strawberries	270 530

Sweet Tooth

Pancakes

Single fluffy homemade pancake with butter & syrup	290
Classic	630
Three medium, fluffy homemade pancakes served	
with butter & syrup	
+ Served with your choice of bacon or	740
sausage and a small side of freshly-cut	
fruit salad COMBO	

Sumptuous Savoury

Breakfast Sandwiches

Choice of croissant, white or wholemeal bread	
Egg & cheese	490
Egg & cheese with bacon or sausage	650

Breakfast Sandwich Combo 830

Choice of croissant, white or wholemeal bread Egg and cheese sandwich with bacon or sausage served with your choice of chips, homefries and fruit salad COMBO

BREAKFAST | LUNCH & DINNER

SIDES

Guacamole Toast Chapati (2) 🕏

120 140 170

All our bakery products are made fresh daily

Bacon

310

Strawberries ♥ 150 Sausages (2) 310

210

310

320

Quick Bites

Savoury Snacks 🖇

Giant Samosa (beef or chicken)	250
Sausages (2)	310
Sausage Roll	400

Savoury Pies

Chicken Pie * 🖔	340
Steak Pie	350

Chips

Our chips are made from the finest Irish potatoes & cooked in 100% sunflower oil

Chips spiced or regular V *	280
Chips Masala ₹	390
Mushroom Chips 🗸 🖔	470
Chips & Sausage *	510

Loaded Fries 910

BBQ Chicken

Crispy fries with melted cheese & BBQ chicken topped with avocado cream and salsa

Banana Bread * Ginger Scone 220 Chocolate Chip Cookie 230 Brownie 230 Plain Croissant * 230 **Assorted Muffins** 240 Cinnamon Roll 260 Chocolate Croissant 270

Mini Plain Croissant + Any single hot beverage. Offer available all day.

Eggs The Way You Like

Mini Plain Croissant Combo

Almond Croissant

Two eggs with toast *	400
with toast and your choice of	500
chips or homefries	
with toast and bacon or sausage	700

Salads

Fresh & Fruity

Our fruit salad is prepared fresh daily using the best loca	l fruits
Fruit Salad ♥ ヾ	390
Fruit Salad with yogurt, honey and nuts♥√ 🆠	500

Classic Salads

Choice of dressing includes vinaigrette,	
creamy garlic or thousand island	
Caesar Salad 🗸	660
Caesar Salad with grilled chicken	820

Sandwiches

Choice of brown bread, white bread or baguette	
Avocado, Cheese & Tomato ♥ √	530
BBQ Chicken Club	590
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato (BLT)	590
Chicken & Cheese ♥	590
Add steamed vegetables, garden salad, fruit salad	
or chips to any of the above sandwiches	230

Wraps 🏺

Served with your choice of garden salad, fruit salad or chips	
Halloumi & Avocado ♥ ٧	760
California Chicken with spicy chicken	870

Burgers

В	eef	New	recipe

100% premium	eef patty on our homemade brioche bun served with	٦
your choice of s	eamed vegetables, garden salad, fruit salad or chips	

your ended or steamed vegetables, garden saida, mait saida or emps	
Beef Burger *	820
Cheese Burger	880
Bacon Cheese Burger	970
Double-Double Burger double cheese, double beef	1,150

Chicken 🝍

Grilled Chicken	Burger	spiced or regular	r 💚 *	820

Veggie New recipe Veggie Cheese Burger 🗸 🐧 740

Desserts

Cakes

Black Forest Cake *	400
Chocolate Fudge Cake *	400
Carrot Cake *	400
Salted Caramel Cake	400

Gourmet Gelato Ice Cream

Fior di Latte | Salted Caramel

We make our own all-natural ice cream using the finest dairy-fresh cream and milk

Double Dish Triple Dish	330 430
Vanilla Chocolate Strawberry Chocolate Chip Cookie	

Contains Dairy Contains Wheat * Contains Eggs Healthier Options ♥ Vegetarian V Contains Nuts %

